
ODISHA SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE (ORSAC) 
Dept.  of Science & Technology, Govt. of Odisha 

Plot No.45/48(P), Jayadev Vihar, Near Gopabandhu Academy of Administration 
Unit-16, Bhubaneswar-751 023 

CORRIGENDUM TO ORSAC TENDER NOTICE No.02/2018 

Supply, Installation & Commissioning of Modular UPS of 150 KVA with N+2 
redundancy to ORSAC on buy back of one 2 x 50 KVA PRS, one 15KVA & two 
10KVA online UPSs with existing battery banks. 

The date of Pre-Bid meeting published in Tender No. 02/2018 i.e 24.03.2018 is 
rescheduled to 26.03.2018 at 11.30 A.M as the day is declared as local holiday for 
Khurda district. 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE, ORSAC 


